:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10269402

Oct 27, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 320,918 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 599593 - 0.019407602 ETH®
48.41 USD

2 599594 - 0.019405588 ETH®&®
48.40 USD

3 599595 - 0.019420300 ETH®
48.44 USD

4 599596 - 0.019409539 ETH®
48.41 USD

S 599597 - 0.019423168 ETH®
48.45 USD

6 599598 - 0.019421039 ETH®
48.44 USD

7 599599 - 0.019375522 ETH®
48.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10269402
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/320918
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599593
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599594
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599595
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599596
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599597
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599598
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599599

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

599600

599601

599602

0999603

599604

599605

599606

599607

599608

Validator Id

219525

Amount

- 0.019384644
48.35 USD

- 0.156491174
390.38 USD

- 0.019423152
48.45 USD

- 0.065634115
163.73 USD

- 0.019383936
48.35 USD

- 0.019345667
48.25 USD

- 0.019383274
48.35 USD

- 0.019332393
48.22 USD

- 0.019408937
48.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046302230
115.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599600
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599601
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599602
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599603
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599604
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599605
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599606
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599607
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/599608
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/219525

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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